Sessioni
Descrizione Appello
Date Appello

Matricola
213110
218122
216492
216794
221338
209057
216955
216458
221624
221669
216804
210798
221623
221267
221797
217004
221269
221625
221597
218168
221649
216730
221285
118070
221382

sessione straordinaria [01/11/2019 - 10/12/2019]

C.l. PATOLOGIA GENERALE E GENETICA MEDIC
26/11/2019 - 14:00:00 - Nessun partizionamento

Esito

superato manca voto convalida per media

superato manca voto convalida per media
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